Part Number PUMPS  GEAR  ALUMINIUM  DIRECT  SWOP
PUMP    GROUP  2    SINGLE    STAGE
2 ABPF  SERIES    FROM    TAK - BOK  :    BOSCH    SWOP
BOSCH  SINGLE :    SPIGOT 80 mm    MOUNT  4 BOLT    TAPER  1:5
DESCRIPTION:                                   cc/rev:                                                                CW  /  CCW
2ABPF4F60Z17 2ABPF4F60Z17                                 04cc per rev                                0510 225 006  /  306
2ABPF6F60Z17 2ABPF6F60Z17                                 06cc per rev                                0510 235 006  /  306
2ABPF8F52Z17 2ABPF8F52Z17                                 08cc per rev                                0510 425 009  /  307
2ABPF12F52Z17 2ABPF12F52Z17                               12cc per rev                                0510 525 009  /  311
2ABPF14F52Z17 2ABPF14F52Z17                               14cc per rev                                0510 525 018  /  319
2ABPF16F52Z17 2ABPF16F52Z17                               16cc per rev                                0510 625 022  /  315
2ABPF18F52Z17 2ABPF18F52Z17                               18cc per rev                                0510 625 013  /  314
2ABPF23F52Z17 2ABPF23F52Z17                               23cc per rev                                0510 725 030  /  330
DEUTZ  SINGLE :    SPIGOT 50 mm    MOUNT  2 BOLT    TAPER  1:5
DESCRIPTION:                                  cc/rev:                                                           CCW  /  CW
2ABPF4F60Z11L 2ABPF4F60Z11L                               04cc per rev                               0510 215 309  /  009
2ABPF6F60Z11L 2ABPF6F60Z11L                               06cc per rev                               0510 315 307  /  006
2ABPF8F52Z11L 2ABPF8F52Z11L                               08cc per rev                               0510 415 316  /  010
2ABPF12F52Z11L 2ABPF12F52Z11L                             12cc per rev                               0510 515 309  /  007
2ABPF14F52Z11L 2ABPF14F52Z11L                             14cc per rev                               0510 515 316  /  018
2ABPF16F52Z11L 2ABPF16F52Z11L                             16cc per rev                               0510 615 317  /  010
2ABPF18F52Z11L 2ABPF18F52Z11L                             18cc per rev                               0510 615 318  /  005
2ABPF23F52Z11L 2ABPF23F52Z11L                             23cc per rev                               0510 715 306
DEUTZ DOUBLE :    SPIGOT 50 mm    MOUNT  2 BOLT    TAPER  1:5
DESCRIPTION:                                      cc/rev:                                                          CCW  /  CW
2ADPF16/11DF05Z11L 2ADPF16/11DF52DF52Z11L                16cc / 11cc per rev                          0510 665 335 /
2ADPF23/16DF05Z11L 2ADPF23/16DF52DF52Z11L                23cc / 16cc per rev                          0510 765 310 /
BOSCH  OUTBOARD  BEARING :    PUMP    SINGLE    ROTATION
DESCRIPTION:                                                             cc/rev:                                                  CCW  /  CW
2PF8F52Z18L-O / 18-O 2PF8F52Z18L-O   /  2PF8F52Z18-O                    08cc per rev                                 0510 445 300  /  001
2PF12F52Z18L-O / 18-O 2PF12F52Z18L-O    / 2PF12F52Z18-O                12cc per rev                                 0510 545 300  /  001
OPTIONAL  SPARES:
RH-2ABPF - S PUMP  SEAL KIT
RH-2ABMF - S MOTOR  SEAL  KIT
PUMP  SEAL  KIT  OUTBOARD  BEARING  TYPE
TECHNICAL  SPECS  FOR  GROUP  2        P 511  ALPHA  SERIES :
STANDARD SHAFT :   1 : 5  TAPER  SMALL OD 14 mm   TO BIG OD 17 mm  OVER 17 mm  LENGTH
OUTBOARD SHAFT :  1 : 5  TAPER  SMALL OD 16.3 mm TO BIG OD 20 mm  OVER 20 mm  LENGTH
BOSCH  SPIGOT    80  mm  FLANGE    100  X  72    4  BOLT  MOUNT
DEUTZ   SPIGOT    50  mm  FLANGE       60  X  60    2  BOLT  MOUNT
DEUTZ BOSCH
DEUTZ DOUBLE